
Region Lead BDM Lead Engineer Internal Sales Services Lead

AF Cheikh.Diop@westcon.com Nikunj.Haria@westcon.com Vanesha.Marie@westcon.com Jaco.Malan@westcon.com

AT Heinz.Neubauer@westcon.com Thomas.Pollok@westcon.com Daniela.Knaup@westcon.com

BE Kristof.Boulanger@westcon.com Frederik.Adriaens@westcon.com Geert.Opdebeeck@westcon.com Tom.Mechelmans@westcon.com

DK Jacob.Skov@westcon.com Berit.Vedeby@westcon.com Jonas.Olsson@westcon.com

DE Dennis.Fiege@westcon.com Thomas.Pollok@westcon.com Sandra.Schneikart@westcon.com Viktor.Fast@westcon.com

ES Marcos.Salasortiz@westcon.com Eugenio.Alonso@westcon.com Raquel.Aco@westcon.com Jaime.Catalan@westcon.com

FR Philippe.Grosbois@westcon.com Hamza.Sahli@westcon.com ISSecurity.fr@westcon.com Lherra.Khiari@westcon.com

GR Elisa.Santariello@westcon.com Dario.Sergi@westcon.com Petros.Arapoglou@westcon.com Javier.Otero@westcon.com

IT Chiara.sanvito@westcon.com Dario.Sergi@westcon.com Michele.Ranieri@westcon.com Javier.Otero@westcon.com 

ME Omar.Siksek@westcon.com Rashid.Ashraf@westcon.com Islam.Zarqa@westcon.com Essam.Riad@westcon.com

NL Vincent.Spijker@westcon.com Frederik.Adriaens@westcon.com Muhammed.Pehlivan@westcon.com Tom.Mechelmans@westcon.com

NO Morten.Nilsson@westcon.com Steinar.Aandal-Vanger@westcon.com Caitlin.Groves-McCleary@westcon.com Jonas.Olsson@westcon.com

PT Anabela.Candido@westcon.com Tiago.Felgueiras@westcon.com Anabela.Candido@westcon.com Tiago.Felgueiras@westcon.com

ZA Brendan.Maccarron@westcon.com njabulo.radebe@westcon.com Jurgen.Schurstedt@westcon.com Jaco.Malan@westcon.com

SE Micael.Engstrom@westcon.com Emil.Gyllenhammar@westcon.com Jonathan.Hedlund@westcon.com Jonas.Olsson@westcon.com

UKI Daniel.Penny@westcon.com Dave.Richardson@westcon.com Kai.Barnes@westcon.com Charles.Alves@westcon.com
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Westcon EMEA Palo Alto Networks 

Contact Card
Your dedicated central teams

EMEA Palo Alto Networks Business Unit Contact

Palo Alto Networks Business Director EMEA Neil.Thomson@westcon.com

EMEA Vendor Business Lead - Global Customers David.Newson@westcon.com

EMEA Vendor Manager - Cortex & Prisma Peter.Woest@westcon.com

EMEA Vendor Manager - Strata Kylie.Wilkinson@westcon.com

EMEA Vendor Marketing Director Carmen.Ehret@westcon.com

EMEA Vendor Marketing Apprentice Shannon.Flanegan@westcon.com

EMEA Services Team Contact

Commercial Manager - Support Services Jordan.Williams@westcon.com

Commercial Director - Training Matt.Piddington@westcon.com

EMEA contact - Professional Services Matt.Piddington@westcon.com

Westcon Financial Services Enquiries@westconfinancialservices.com

Central Renewals Escalation Points Contact

France/Iberia/Italy SecurityRenewalsLeaders.eu@westcon.
com

DACH Bilal.Noubah@westcon.com

UK/North Maria.Valverde@westcon.com

Global Accounts Contact

Accenture AccentureGlobalOrder@westcongroup.com

AT&T attglobalorder@westcongroup.com

ATOS ATOSglobalorder@westcon.com

BT1 BTCPE@comstor.co.uk

BT2 btglobalorder@comstor.co.uk

DXC dxcglobalorder@westcon.com

Ericsson ericssonorders@westcongroup.com

GDS APAC gdsap@westcon.com

GDS Brazil gds.br@westconcomstor-la.com

GDS MCA (rest of Latam) gds.mca@westconcomstor-la.com

GDS Mexico gds.mx@westcon-la.com

GDS NAM gdsna@westcon.com

HP HPGlobalorder@westcongroup.com

IBM IBMGlobalOrder@westcongroup.com

Indian SI SIGlobal@westcon.com

NTT ntthglobal@westcon.com

OBS1 OBSCPE@westcongroup.com

OBS2 OBSGlobalOrder@westcongroup.com

Telefonica Telefonicaglobalorders@westcongroup.com

Telstra TelstraGlobal@westcongroup.com

Verizon vzbglobalorder@westcon.com

Vodafone VFGlobalOrder@westcongroup.com

Vodafone (Bybox) VodafoneCPE@comstor.co.uk
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